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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  14 Nov 15Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

1 4 Robert Woodside Bruce Drummond Mazda MX-5 2 767

2 3 Christopher Evans Kevin Fagan Mazda MX-5 2 768 1 1

3 10 Matthew Mason Peter Scott Nissan Micra 1 778 11 10

4 22 Simon Woodside Steven Dowds Toyota Starlet 1 778 11 0

5 13 Damien Mooney Fergus Quinn Citroën Saxo 1 784 17 6

6 16 Mark Woodside Andy Blair Mazda MX-5 4 796 29 12

7 31 Mike Henderson John Henderson Toyota Starlet 5 799 32 3

8 5 Eric Patterson Raymond Donaldson Mazda MX-5 2 800 33 1

9 43 David Crossen Chris McSherry Nissan Micra 3 808 41 8

10 25 Steven Cromie Trevor Stevenson Mazda MX-5 4 812 45 4

11 53 Anthony Quinn Stephen Kelly Ford Puma 5 813 46 1

12 73 Peter Dornan Gareth Evans Peugeot 206 5 818 51 5

13 37 Jay Colville Scott Hool MG Midget 4 819 52 1

14 52 Craig Ewing Marc Cameron Nissan Micra 5 821 54 2

15 26 Stuart Annesley Stephen Jess Mazda MX-5 4 822 55 1

16 2 Eamonn Byrne Joanna Lenehan Toyota Starlet 1 829 62 7

17 14 Tim Woodside Ben Woodside Mazda MX-5 4 829 62 0

18 7 John Nolan Conor Clark Toyota Starlet 3 829 62 0

19 21 Neil Fletcher Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 4 833 66 4

20 57 Craig McCullough Steven Ferguson Peugeot 205 5 835 68 2

21 71 Jonathan Dingley Nathan Colvin Ford Puma 5 839 72 4

22 20 Robert Woodside David Allen Ford Escort 2 843 76 4

23 32 Mal Haveron Liza Haveron Mazda MX-5 4 849 82 6

24 28 Will Thompson Bailie Thompson Mazda MX-5 6 849 82 0

25 69 Kenny Anderson Peter Anderson Renault Clio 5 852 85 3

26 27 Wallace McKee Ben McKee Mazda MX-5 4 853 86 1

27 70 Darwyn Young Stephen Griffiths Ford Puma 5 855 88 2

28 29 Arthur McMullan Adam McMullan Ford Anglia 6 856 89 1

29 35 Gilmore Magee Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 4 860 93 4

30 23 Phil Cherry George Tinsley Mazda MX-5 2 866 99 6
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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  14 Nov 15Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification - continued
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

31 12 Fintan McGrady Ronan McGrady Mazda MX-5 4 868 101 2

32 55 Robert Robinson Jonny McCarthy Mazda MX-5 6 871 104 3

33 34 Harry McAllister Chloe McAllister Mazda MX-5 6 873 106 2

34 30 Ronnie Boyd Tristan Kelly Ford Puma 5 875 108 2

35 1 Dermot Carnegie Mark Fitzsimons Ford Escort MkI 2 886 119 11

36 65 Kevin McNamee Redmond McNamee Mazda MX-5 6 887 120 1

37 11 Drew Wylie Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 4 889 122 2

38 54 Chris Henry Keilin Webb Mazda MX-5 6 892 125 3

39 6 Allan Harryman Suz Graham Mazda Roadster 2 899 132 7

40 17 Andy Johnson Stevie Walsh Austin Healey Sprite 4 902 135 3

41 46 Angus Johnson John Ward Austin Healey Sprite 4 919 152 17

42 51 Sammy Johnston Conor Fitzsimons Ford Fiesta 5 921 154 2

43 44 Jim Allen Marshall Kennedy Renault Clio 5 924 157 3

44 42 Brian Hanna Paul Forsythe Vauxhall Astra 3 930 163 6

45 24 Peter Faulkner Derek Smyth Mazda MX-5 4 931 164 1

46 33 John Convery Stephen Close Volkswagen Polo 5 940 173 9

47 64 Rodney McCready Shiralee McCready Mazda MX-5 6 957 190 17

48 8 David Crothers Barbara Kane Mazda MX-5 2 961 194 4

49 50 Alistair Barker Scott Holmes Mazda MX-5 6 965 198 4

50 41 Stuart Biggerstaff Damian McCann Ford Focus 1 968 201 3

51 61 John Adams Sam Adams Ford Escort RS 6 972 205 4

52 67 Patrick McCartan Darren Killen Toyota Starlet 5 976 209 4

53 76 Stephen McCombe David Gibson Vauxhall Astra 5 1017 250 41

54 60 Brendan Mullan Martin McBride Toyota Starlet 5 1022 255 5

55 77 Robert Johnston Morgan Johnston Rover 25 5 1044 277 22

56 59 Paul Hughes Geraldine Hughes Mazda MX-5 6 1063 296 19

57 63 Richard Pender Mark McLoughlin MG ZR 5 1063 296 0

58 72 Barry Elmore Alastair Green Mazda MX-5 6 1089 322 26

59 62 Richard Creagmile Jonathan Revels Volkswagen Polo 5 1109 342 20

60 48 Brian Poots Kenneth Poots Suzuki Ignis 5 1118 351 9
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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club  14 Nov 15Autumn Lanes Rally

Official Final Classification - continued
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

61 75 Simon Bryson Michael Hutchinson Mazda MX-5 6 2620 1853 1502

47 Adrian Patterson Paul Gray Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

36 Tony McLaughlin Conor Auld BMW 318 4 DNF

49 Mark Brien Anna Brien MG Midget 4 DNF

66 Douglas Millar Glenn Millar Volkswagen Golf 5 DNF

56 Conn Williamson Maurice Eakin BMW 318TI 4 DNF

74 Andrew Hessin Ian Crossett Hyundai Coupe 5 DNF

58 Gordon Fogarty David McKersie Fiat X1/9 6 DNF

15 Norman Ferguson Brendan Mooney Peugeot 106 1 DNF

68 Berry McGaffin Heather Malcomson Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

40 Davy Young Richard Nelson Morris Mini Cooper 3 DNF
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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  14 Nov 15

Class  1: Masters and Experts; Front Wheel Drive Class  4: Semi-Experts; Rear Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 10 Matthew Mason/Peter Scott Nissan Micra 778 1 16 Mark Woodside/Andy Blair Mazda MX-5 796

1 22 Simon Woodside/Steven Dowds Toyota Starlet 778 2 25 Steven Cromie/Trevor Stevenson Mazda MX-5 812 16 16

3 13 Damien Mooney/Fergus Quinn Citroën Saxo 784 6 6 3 37 Jay Colville/Scott Hool MG Midget 819 23 7

4 2 Eamonn Byrne/Joanna Lenehan Toyota Starlet 829 51 45 4 26 Stuart Annesley/Stephen Jess Mazda MX-5 822 26 3

5 41 Stuart Biggerstaff/Damian McCann Ford Focus 968 190 139 5 14 Tim Woodside/Ben Woodside Mazda MX-5 829 33 7

15 Norman Ferguson/Brendan Mooney Peugeot 106 DNF 6 21 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 833 37 4

7 32 Mal Haveron/Liza Haveron Mazda MX-5 849 53 16

Class  2: Masters and Experts; Rear Wheel Drive 8 27 Wallace McKee/Ben McKee Mazda MX-5 853 57 4

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 9 35 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 860 64 7

1 4 Robert Woodside/Bruce Drummond Mazda MX-5 767 10 12 Fintan McGrady/Ronan McGrady Mazda MX-5 868 72 8

2 3 Christopher Evans/Kevin Fagan Mazda MX-5 768 1 1 11 11 Drew Wylie/Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 889 93 21

3 5 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson Mazda MX-5 800 33 32 12 17 Andy Johnson/Stevie Walsh Austin Healey Sprite 902 106 13

4 20 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 843 76 43 13 46 Angus Johnson/John Ward Austin Healey Sprite 919 123 17

5 23 Phil Cherry/George Tinsley Mazda MX-5 866 99 23 14 24 Peter Faulkner/Derek Smyth Mazda MX-5 931 135 12

6 1 Dermot Carnegie/Mark Fitzsimons Ford Escort MkI 886 119 20 36 Tony McLaughlin/Conor Auld BMW 318 DNF

7 6 Allan Harryman/Suz Graham Mazda Roadster 899 132 13 49 Mark Brien/Anna Brien MG Midget DNF

8 8 David Crothers/Barbara Kane Mazda MX-5 961 194 62 56 Conn Williamson/Maurice Eakin BMW 318TI DNF

Class  3: Semi-Experts; Front Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 43 David Crossen/Chris McSherry Nissan Micra 808

2 7 John Nolan/Conor Clark Toyota Starlet 829 21 21

3 42 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Vauxhall Astra 930 122 101

40 Davy Young/Richard Nelson Morris Mini Cooper DNF
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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  14 Nov 15

Class  5: Novices; Front Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 31 Mike Henderson/John Henderson Toyota Starlet 799

2 53 Anthony Quinn/Stephen Kelly Ford Puma 813 14 14

3 73 Peter Dornan/Gareth Evans Peugeot 206 818 19 5

4 52 Craig Ewing/Marc Cameron Nissan Micra 821 22 3

5 57 Craig McCullough/Steven Ferguson Peugeot 205 835 36 14

6 71 Jonathan Dingley/Nathan Colvin Ford Puma 839 40 4

7 69 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson Renault Clio 852 53 13

8 70 Darwyn Young/Stephen Griffiths Ford Puma 855 56 3

9 30 Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly Ford Puma 875 76 20

10 51 Sammy Johnston/Conor Fitzsimons Ford Fiesta 921 122 46

11 44 Jim Allen/Marshall Kennedy Renault Clio 924 125 3

12 33 John Convery/Stephen Close Volkswagen Polo 940 141 16

13 67 Patrick McCartan/Darren Killen Toyota Starlet 976 177 36

14 76 Stephen McCombe/David Gibson Vauxhall Astra 1017 218 41

15 60 Brendan Mullan/Martin McBride Toyota Starlet 1022 223 5

16 77 Robert Johnston/Morgan Johnston Rover 25 1044 245 22

17 63 Richard Pender/Mark McLoughlin MG ZR 1063 264 19

18 62 Richard Creagmile/Jonathan Revels Volkswagen Polo 1109 310 46

19 48 Brian Poots/Kenneth Poots Suzuki Ignis 1118 319 9

66 Douglas Millar/Glenn Millar Volkswagen Golf DNF

74 Andrew Hessin/Ian Crossett Hyundai Coupe DNF

Class  6: Novices; Rear Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 28 Will Thompson/Bailie Thompson Mazda MX-5 849

2 29 Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan Ford Anglia 856 7 7

3 55 Robert Robinson/Jonny McCarthy Mazda MX-5 871 22 15

4 34 Harry McAllister/Chloe McAllister Mazda MX-5 873 24 2

5 65 Kevin McNamee/Redmond McNamee Mazda MX-5 887 38 14

6 54 Chris Henry/Keilin Webb Mazda MX-5 892 43 5

7 64 Rodney McCready/Shiralee McCready Mazda MX-5 957 108 65

8 50 Alistair Barker/Scott Holmes Mazda MX-5 965 116 8

9 61 John Adams/Sam Adams Ford Escort RS 972 123 7

10 59 Paul Hughes/Geraldine Hughes Mazda MX-5 1063 214 91

11 72 Barry Elmore/Alastair Green Mazda MX-5 1089 240 26

12 75 Simon Bryson/Michael Hutchinson Mazda MX-5 2620 1771 1531

47 Adrian Patterson/Paul Gray Mazda MX-5 DNF

58 Gordon Fogarty/David McKersie Fiat X1/9 DNF

68 Berry McGaffin/Heather Malcomson Mazda MX-5 DNF
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Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  14 Nov 15

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 13 Test 14 Road
Dairy Farm TJ Shields Edendarriff Croskerys Dairy Farm TJ Shields Edendarriff Croskerys Brians Yard Model Farm Carryduff B S Brians Yard Model Farm Carryduff B S Pen Cls Oall

4 R Woodside/B Drummond (Mazda MX-5) 2 60 33 110 50 60B 0 106 48 45 69 80 39 67 0 0 767 1 1

3 C Evans/K Fagan (Mazda MX-5) 2 61 34 108 49 685 0 106 49 40 70 78 40 65 0 0 768 2 2

10 M Mason/P Scott (Nissan Micra) 1 64 34 111 50 62 0 106 49 41 72 79 40 70 0 0 778 1 3

22 S Woodside/S Dowds (Toyota Starlet) 1 64 35 113 51 62 0 107 49 41 71 73 41 71 0 0 778 1 3

13 D Mooney/F Quinn (Citroën Saxo) 1 65 35 117 53 62 0 111 49 40 71 74 39 68 0 0 784 3 5

16 M Woodside/A Blair (Mazda MX-5) 4 64 35 116 51 63 0 107 49 43 75 77 43 73 0 0 796 1 6

31 M Henderson/J Henderson (Toyota Starlet) 5 64 36 116 51 65 0 107 50 42 80 72 43 73 0 0 799 1 7

5 E Patterson/R Donaldson (Mazda MX-5) 2 62 37 115 49 61 0 116 49 42 78 79 42 70 0 0 800 3 8

43 D Crossen/C McSherry (Nissan Micra) 3 60B 415 114 59 62 0 110 52 485 73 80 39 70 0 0 808 1 9

25 S Cromie/T Stevenson (Mazda MX-5) 4 62 41 114 55 62 0 107 50 46 74 80 41 80 0 0 812 2 10

53 A Quinn/S Kelly (Ford Puma) 5 63 36 115 54 66 0 110 53 46 75 80 42 73 0 0 813 2 11

73 P Dornan/G Evans (Peugeot 206) 5 61 36 116 51 64 0 115 52 43 77 80 43 80 0 0 818 3 12

37 J Colville/S Hool (MG Midget) 4 63 35 114 51 64 0 114 49 44 77 80 43 85 0 0 819 3 13

52 C Ewing/M Cameron (Nissan Micra) 5 62 36 122 53 66 0 115 52 44 77 80 43 71 0 0 821 4 14

26 S Annesley/S Jess (Mazda MX-5) 4 65 35 121 51 63 0 112 51 44 86 80 43 71 0 0 822 4 15

2 E Byrne/J Lenehan (Toyota Starlet) 1 60 33 182F 48 61 0 106 48 40 70 74 39 68 0 0 829 4 16

7 J Nolan/C Clark (Toyota Starlet) 3 65 35 116 50 64 0 112 50 75M 76 74 40 72 0 0 829 2 16

14 T Woodside/B Woodside (Mazda MX-5) 4 61 37 122 52 685 0 112 52 43 79 92 41 70 0 0 829 5 16

21 N Fletcher/L Fletcher (Ford Escort Mexico) 4 65 36 113 52 695 0 116 51 41 80 81 40 89 0 0 833 6 19

57 C McCullough/S Ferguson (Peugeot 205) 5 64 36 118 55 65 0 115 53 46 82 80 46 75 0 0 835 5 20

71 J Dingley/N Colvin (Ford Puma) 5 64 37 121 53 67 0 114 51 46 79 80 47 80 0 0 839 6 21

20 R Woodside/D Allen (Ford Escort) 2 64 36 125 58 66 0 117 52 43 78 81 44 79 0 0 843 4 22

28 W Thompson/B Thompson (Mazda MX-5) 6 73 39 123 53 67 0 112 52 49 79 80 45 77 0 0 849 1 23

32 M Haveron/L Haveron (Mazda MX-5) 4 62 39 119 52 65 0 116 52 47 83 81 49 84 0 0 849 7 23

69 K Anderson/P Anderson (Renault Clio) 5 69 38 118 55 71 0 120 53 43 86 80 42 77 0 0 852 7 25

27 W McKee/B McKee (Mazda MX-5) 4 64 41 121 55 63 0 115 53 45 87 80 45 84 0 0 853 8 26

70 D Young/S Griffiths (Ford Puma) 5 67 36 113 54 69 0 122 55 46 83 80 47 83 0 0 855 8 27

29 A McMullan/A McMullan (Ford Anglia) 6 69 475 120 53 68 0 114 53 46 82 80 45 79 0 0 856 2 28

35 G Magee/M Gregg (Mazda MX-5) 4 65 36 125 53 66 0 118 52 46 91 80 48 80 0 0 860 9 29

23 P Cherry/G Tinsley (Mazda MX-5) 2 75 41 121 53 69 0 115 51 46 90 80 45 80 0 0 866 5 30

12 F McGrady/R McGrady (Mazda MX-5) 4 66 37 115 100F 60 0 111 52 47 8410 79 44 73 0 0 868 10 31

55 R Robinson/J McCarthy (Mazda MX-5) 6 65 36 127 55 70 0 132 54 46 77 80 50 79 0 0 871 3 32

34 H McAllister/C McAllister (Mazda MX-5) 6 65 5210 119 68 715 0 113 53 44 86 75 44 83 0 0 873 4 33

30 R Boyd/T Kelly (Ford Puma) 5 65 41 121 54 66 0 120 53 47 94 79 51 84 0 0 875 9 34

1 D Carnegie/M Fitzsimons (Ford Escort MkI) 2 62 36 182F 50 61 0 109 49 56 82 84 40 75 0 0 886 6 35

65 K McNamee/R McNamee (Mazda MX-5) 6 67 42 122 55 68 0 117 55 45 102 80 45 89 0 0 887 5 36

No Driver/Navigator (Car) Cls Total
Position

Results by Tom Brown/RallyScore.net Superscript Text Key: Numbers [Penalty on test] B [Bogey] M [Max] F [Fail] Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally  14 Nov 15

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9 Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 13 Test 14 Road
Dairy Farm TJ Shields Edendarriff Croskerys Dairy Farm TJ Shields Edendarriff Croskerys Brians Yard Model Farm Carryduff B S Brians Yard Model Farm Carryduff B S Pen Cls Oall

No Driver/Navigator (Car) Cls Total
Position

11 D Wylie/M McQueen (Mazda MX-5) 4 65 41 182F 52 705 0 116 52 47 70 73 46 75 0 0 889 11 37

54 C Henry/K Webb (Mazda MX-5) 6 66 44 124 62 735 0 118 60 46 88 80 47 84 0 0 892 6 38

6 A Harryman/S Graham (Mazda Roadster) 2 63 35 182F 55 63 0 125 50 43 76 86 43 78 0 0 899 7 39

17 A Johnson/S Walsh (Austin Healey Sprite) 4 61 36 182F 53 675 0 112 50 43 87 85 42 84 0 0 902 12 40

46 A Johnson/J Ward (Austin Healey Sprite) 4 66 35 182F 54 66 0 118 52 48 935 80 47 78 0 0 919 13 41

51 S Johnston/C Fitzsimons (Ford Fiesta) 5 67 60F 122 59 68 0 128 55 49 97 80 45 91 0 0 921 10 42

44 J Allen/M Kennedy (Renault Clio) 5 72 53 134 56 65 0 109 50 48 103 80 51 103 0 0 924 11 43

42 B Hanna/P Forsythe (Vauxhall Astra) 3 70 37 127 56 12960 0 114 52 45 91 80 48 81 0 0 930 3 44

24 P Faulkner/D Smyth (Mazda MX-5) 4 72 445 120 56 68 0 120 100F 45 94 80 43 89 0 0 931 14 45

33 J Convery/S Close (Volkswagen Polo) 5 67 43 123 54 71 0 182F 53 47 88 76 49 87 0 0 940 12 46

64 R McCready/S McCready (Mazda MX-5) 6 61 35 182F 51 64 0 182F 50 43 87 80 42 80 0 0 957 7 47

8 D Crothers/B Kane (Mazda MX-5) 2 64 33 182F 100F 62 0 182F 50 42 66 75 40 65 0 0 961 8 48

50 A Barker/S Holmes (Mazda MX-5) 6 71 60M 135 57 72 0 128 56 55 98 80 59 94 0 0 965 8 49

41 S Biggerstaff/D McCann (Ford Focus) 1 69 39 182F 54 725 0 114 53 45 137F 80 43 80 0 0 968 5 50

61 J Adams/S Adams (Ford Escort RS) 6 70 40 133 100F 69 0 122 56 47 102 80 47 106 0 0 972 9 51

67 P McCartan/D Killen (Toyota Starlet) 5 68 38 182F 56 745 0 122 54 45 93 80 75M 89 0 0 976 13 52

76 S McCombe/D Gibson (Vauxhall Astra) 5 79 44 182F 60 79 0 127 61 50 107 80 48 100 0 0 1017 14 53

60 B Mullan/M McBride (Toyota Starlet) 5 73 37 182F 56 765 0 182F 54 46 99 80 48 89 0 0 1022 15 54

77 R Johnston/M Johnston (Rover 25) 5 72 38 182F 61 70 0 182F 100F 47 84 80 45 83 0 0 1044 16 55

59 P Hughes/G Hughes (Mazda MX-5) 6 76 46 147 61 805 0 182F 58 56 111 80 59 107 0 0 1063 10 56

63 R Pender/M McLoughlin (MG ZR) 5 86 49 143 67 84 0 132 62 58 120 80 61 121 0 0 1063 17 56

72 B Elmore/A Green (Mazda MX-5) 6 72 41 160 100F 77 0 182F 65 56 111 80 44 101 0 0 1089 11 58

62 R Creagmile/J Revels (Volkswagen Polo) 5 79 60F 151 100F 77 0 154 60 58 111 80 63 116 0 0 1109 18 59

48 B Poots/K Poots (Suzuki Ignis) 5 79 60M 182F 100F 69 0 182F 55 44 128 80 45 94 0 0 1118 19 60

75 S Bryson/M Hutchinson (Mazda MX-5) 6 70 35 182F 55 71 0 122 54 900 900 80 52 99 0 0 2620 12 61

47 A Patterson/P Gray (Mazda MX-5) 6 63 60M 116 53 900 0 900 900 42 74 80 42 72 0 1800 DNF

36 T McLaughlin/C Auld (BMW 318 ) 4 65 42 120 53 67 0 117 51 46 86 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

49 M Brien/A Brien (MG Midget) 4 12660 60F 134 51 63 0 148 52 49 91 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

66 D Millar/G Millar (Volkswagen Golf) 5 70 37 182F 55 725 0 182F 52 51 91 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

56 C Williamson/M Eakin (BMW 318TI) 4 78 60M 182F 70 835 0 140 64 55 116 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

74 A Hessin/I Crossett (Hyundai Coupe) 5 76 47 182F 56 725 0 182F 100F 75F 89 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

58 G Fogarty/D McKersie (Fiat X1/9) 6 85 53 165 100F 80 0 149 100F 60 120 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

15 N Ferguson/B Mooney (Peugeot 106) 1 63 35 114 55 62 0 113 55 900 900 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

68 B McGaffin/H Malcomson (Mazda MX-5) 6 70 900 900 900 755 0 182F 100F 49 94 80 900 900 0 3600 DNF

40 D Young/R Nelson (Morris Mini Cooper) 3 66 36 119 55 69 0 115 900 900 900 80 900 900 0 5400 DNF

Results by Tom Brown/RallyScore.net Superscript Text Key: Numbers [Penalty on test] B [Bogey] M [Max] F [Fail] Twitter @RallyScore



Ballynahinch and District Motor Club Autumn Lanes Rally
Results for each Time Card

 14 Nov 15

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

1 4 Robert Woodside/Bruce Drummond 253 2 214 1 194 8 106 3 767

2 3 Christopher Evans/Kevin Fagan 252 1 223 10 188 5 105 1 768

3 10 Matthew Mason/Peter Scott 259 3 217 3 192 7 110 7 778

4 22 Simon Woodside/Steven Dowds 263 4 218 4 185 3 112 9 778

5 13 Damien Mooney/Fergus Quinn 270 14 222 8 185 3 107 4 784

6 16 Mark Woodside/Andy Blair 266 8 219 5 195 10 116 17 796

7 31 Mike Henderson/John Henderson 267 11 222 8 194 8 116 17 799

8 5 Eric Patterson/Raymond Donaldson 263 4 226 14 199 12 112 9 800

9 43 David Crossen/Chris McSherry 274 22 224 12 201 15 109 6 808

10 25 Steven Cromie/Trevor Stevenson 272 16 219 5 200 13 121 21 812

11 53 Anthony Quinn/Stephen Kelly 268 13 229 18 201 15 115 15 813

12 73 Peter Dornan/Gareth Evans 264 7 231 21 200 13 123 27 818

13 37 Jay Colville/Scott Hool 263 4 227 17 201 15 128 36 819

14 52 Craig Ewing/Marc Cameron 273 20 233 26 201 15 114 12 821

15 26 Stuart Annesley/Stephen Jess 272 16 226 14 210 30 114 12 822

16 2 Eamonn Byrne/Joanna Lenehan 323 45 215 2 184 2 107 4 829

17 14 Tim Woodside/Ben Woodside 272 16 232 24 214 38 111 8 829

18 7 John Nolan/Conor Clark 266 8 226 14 225 52 112 9 829

19 21 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher 266 8 236 33 202 19 129 39 833

20 57 Craig McCullough/Steven Ferguson 273 20 233 26 208 25 121 21 835

21 71 Jonathan Dingley/Nathan Colvin 275 23 232 24 205 22 127 34 839

22 20 Robert Woodside/David Allen 283 30 235 29 202 19 123 27 843

23 32 Mal Haveron/Liza Haveron 272 16 233 26 211 33 133 46 849

24 28 Will Thompson/Bailie Thompson 288 34 231 21 208 25 122 25 849

25 69 Kenny Anderson/Peter Anderson 280 26 244 42 209 28 119 20 852

26 27 Wallace McKee/Ben McKee 281 28 231 21 212 36 129 39 853

27 70 Darwyn Young/Stephen Griffiths 270 14 246 43 209 28 130 43 855

28 29 Arthur McMullan/Adam McMullan 289 35 235 29 208 25 124 30 856

29 35 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg 279 25 236 33 217 43 128 36 860

30 23 Phil Cherry/George Tinsley 290 36 235 29 216 41 125 31 866

31 12 Fintan McGrady/Ronan McGrady 318 44 223 10 210 30 117 19 868

32 55 Robert Robinson/Jonny McCarthy 283 30 256 49 203 21 129 39 871

33 34 Harry McAllister/Chloe McAllister 304 41 237 36 205 22 127 34 873

34 30 Ronnie Boyd/Tristan Kelly 281 28 239 39 220 46 135 48 875

35 1 Dermot Carnegie/Mark Fitzsimons 330 48 219 5 222 49 115 15 886

36 65 Kevin McNamee/Redmond McNamee 286 32 240 41 227 55 134 47 887

Time Card 4
TotalPos Num Driver/Navigator

Time Card 1 Time Card 2 Time Card 3
